

August 24, 2024

BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai 400 001 National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, 5th floor Plot No. C/1, G Block Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose herewith the intimation received from Registrar and Transfer Agent of the Bank regarding loss of share certificate(s).

Please take the same on record.

Yours sincerely,

For ICICI Bank Limited

Rinku Maniar Head - Stakeholders Management & Governance

Encl: as above



Ref No.: KFPL/BSE-NSE/2023/439

Date : 24-08-2024

BSE Ltd. Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

Dalal Street,

Mumbai - 400 001

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd (NSE) Exchange Plaza 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G-Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East,

Mumbai - 400 051

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation of loss of share certificate(s)

This is to bring to your kind notice that the following shareholders have intimated about loss of equity shares of ICICI Bank Limited.

S	Dt.of	Folio No.	Name	Certificate	Dist From	Dist to	Shares
No.	Receipt of			No.			
	Intimation.						
1	23/08/2024	1054479	PARUL SHETHI	49285	17797146	17797150	5
			BHARAT SHETH				
2	23/08/2024	1054478	PARUL SHETH	49284	17797116	17797145	30
			BHARAT SHETH				
				939535	5831350855	5831350857	3
3	23/08/2024	1073431	AJAY KUMAR SHARMA	65834	19899096	19899145	50
			KAMAL SHARMA				
				954087	5831532958	5831532962	5
4	23/08/2024	1004277	SEEMA PRADEEP JOSHI	903438	5830044541	5830044590	50
			PRADEEP RAVINDRANATH JOSHI				
5	23/08/2024	1074902	BHAVNA C PATEL	67039	20165966	20166090	125
				955162	5831556895	5831556906	12

We will be grateful if you could kindly acknowledge receipt of this communication and confirm having taken the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For KFin Technologies Limited

P. S. Proundly

P Srinivasa Murthy

Dy. Manager

CC To: ICICI Bank Ltd

KFin Technologies Limited 🔘

(Formerly known as **KFin Technologies Private Limited)**